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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Amieva-Wang5319
Twisters

9.275 8.900 9.2009.350 36.725
5T 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Vanessa Pan5245
Peninsula

9.600 8.850 9.3508.700 36.500
1 6 7 1 2 

2 

Shreya Venkatraman5128
Edge

9.425 8.750 9.3258.825 36.325
2 7 5 2 3 

3 

Alison Lee5269
San Mateo

9.275 9.025 8.6009.025 35.925
5T 1 3 13 4 

4 

Alexa Thomases5209
Menlo Sparks

9.300 8.950 9.0008.600 35.850
4 3 9 8 5 

5 

Jade Miller5008
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.900 9.2758.025 35.525
3 4T 11 3 6 

6 

Grace Baker5087
Champions Acad.

8.900 8.000 9.1009.275 35.275
10T 12 2 6 7 

7 

Dasha Zavolokina5202
International

8.750 9.000 8.7758.675 35.200
12T 2 8 10 8 

8 

Kennedy Ice5296
Technique

9.200 8.600 8.7258.575 35.100
8 8 10 11 9 

9 

Mickey Sundby5303
Technique

9.250 8.075 8.8008.800 34.925
7 9T 6 9 10 

10 

Camille Hymes5277
Santa Cruz Sports

9.025 7.500 9.1258.925 34.575
9 13 4 5 11 

11 

Leah Peterson5158
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 8.050 9.0258.000 33.825
12T 11 12 7 12 

12 

Nicole Foster5056
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.075 8.6252.000 27.600
10T 9T 13 12 13 

13 
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